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DIOCESE OF DERBY – GOVERNANCE MEETINGS – 2026 
Internal schedule 

 
 

Meetings      |         2026 JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN* JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC 

General Synod   9-13  
London 

    10-14 
York 

   16-18 
London 

 

Diocesan Synod   14   13  
 

   17   

Bishop’s Council  
(18.00-20.00)** 

 
 

16 
 

  11  6  
 

21 
 

 
3 

With 
Awayday 

 

Business Committee 
(16.00-18.00)** 

22  
 

12 
 

23  11 23  10 
 

8 
 

26  

Diocesan Board of 
Education (DBE) 28  25  20  7      

DAC Standing Committee 
(14.00 - 16.00)** 26  16  11 29   14  23  

Diocesan Advisory 
Committee (14.00 - 16.00)**  2 23  18  6  21  30  

People and Remuneration 
Committee (PRC)** 

15  
(M3) 

  9  
(M1) 

   28  
(M2)   6  

(M3) 
  

Cathedral Chapter  
 (11.45am)**   

 12 26 20  25 30  17 15 19 17 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 



    
 

 

 
 
 
*Other dates to note: 
  
2026 Ordinations:  Saturday 20th June and Sunday 21st June 2026 
 
**Please check meeting invite for confirmation of meeting times. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Derby City School Term Dates and Bank Holidays 2026 
Mon 5 Jan - return to school  

• Mon 16-20 Feb - half term 
• Mon 30 Mar-Fri 10 Apr – Easter holiday (Easter Sunday 5 Apr) 

Mon 13 Apr – return to school 
• Mon 4 May-Day bank holiday 
• Mon 25-29 May - half term 
• Fri 24 July– Thur 3 Sept - Summer holiday  

Fri 4 Sept – return to school 
• Mon 26-30 Oct - half term  
• Mon 21 Dec-1 Jan 2027 - Christmas holiday  

Mon 4 Jan 2027 – return to school 
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